50S
100 S
200 S

S0 R
100 R
200 R

50 B
100 B
200B

S0F
100 F
200 F
400 F
800 F
1500F

100 L
200 L

400 L

2500F
S000F
7500F
10000F
25000F

19:44,80
20:40,29

1:11,03
2:40,32
2:49,52
54736
6:15,26

0:43:41,03

CACACR CACARCRA

CARCACOACOACAC R CACARCRA

CEARCAR

Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine

Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine

Scheitz, Isabell
Scheitz, Isabell
Neuber, Grit
Scheitz, Isabell
Scholz, Inga
Scholz, Inga

Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine

Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine
Kittel, Christine

Lideke, Christin

Vereinsrekorde weiblich

Schmetterling

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

Riicken

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

Brust

2002
2002
1900
2002
1988
1988

Freistil

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

Lagen

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

Open Water
1998

WinBZV 2.3.2 - Software fiir Schwimmvereine und Startgemeinschaften

Wardenburg
Weyhe
Wardenburg
Braunschweig
Delmenhorst
Osnabriick

Hannover
Braunschweig
Delmenhorst
Hannover
Delmenhorst
Halle/Saale

Osnabriick
Nettebad

Nettebad
Wardenburg
Hamburg

Hannover
Braunschweig
Hannover
Braunschweig
Wilhelmshaven
Braunschweig
Osnabriick
Halle/Saale
Delmenhorst
Halle/Saale
28359 Bremen
Osnabriick

Hannover
Wardenburg
Braunschweig
Delmenhorst
Solingen

Landesbergen

26.11.2023

08.04.2023
27.08.2022
22.01.2023
17.03.2019
10.11.2019
10.10.2021

01.12.2018
12.09.2021
09.02.2019
25.03.2023
08.02.2020
25.02.2023

03.11.2019
08.03.2015
00.00.0000
08.03.2015
09.04.2004
18.04.2004

01.12.2018
16.03.2019
02.12.2018
10.09.2021
03.02.2023
11.09.2021
08.10.2022
26.02.2023
04.11.2018
24.02.2023
20.10.2019
10.10.2021

01.12.2018
22.01.2023
17.03.2019
09.11.2019
19.03.2022

19.08.2017


annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben

annel
Hervorheben


